OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY, NAGAON.

NOTIFICATION

No DLSA-N/05/2023/.3211...

Date: 05.08.2023

The District Legal Services Authority, Nagaon is pleased to inform that the induction/orientation programme for the newly selected PLVs conveyed vide memo no: DLSA-N/05/2023/2997 dated 13.07.2023 is scheduled to be held on 09.08.2023 from 11.00 A.M onwards at the Conference Hall located at 04th Floor, Judicial Court Building, Nagaon. All the newly selected PLVs are requested to remain present at the said programme.

Secretary,
District Legal Services Authority,
Nagaon, Assam

District Legal Services Authority Nagaon : Assam

Memo No. DLSA-N/05/2023/.....3212-14

Date: 05.08.2023

Copy for information to:

- The Systems Officer of this establishment. He is directed to upload this order in the official website of Nagaon Judiciary.
 - 2. Notice Board of this establishment.
 - 3. Office File.

Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Nagaon, Assam

District Lagal Services Authority Nagson : Assam